
Broward County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-1410

Status: Agenda Ready

In control: County Administration - Parks And Recreation
Division

On agenda: Final action:9/9/2021 9/9/2021

Title: MOTION TO APPROVE increase in the change order allowance to the Contract between Broward
County and Jones Benitez Corporation, Contract No. N2114823C1, for Construction of Camping
Cabins at Quiet Waters Park, from 8.46% ($60,000) to 19.46% ($138,000) of the original contract
amount of $709,000, increasing the contract amount to $847,000. (Commission District 2)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1 - CBE Evaluation Memo

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Broward County Printed on 4/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

